
Table 1

Day Date Opponent Match Type Location Start Time
Fri/Sat/Sun 8/2 - 8/4 TBD Varsity TBD TBD 

Wednesday Scot Tri Scrimmage Scot 5:00pm

Monday 19-Aug Lloyd Tri Lloyd 5:00pm

Tuesday 20-Aug OPEN

Wednesday 21-Aug All A Varsity SHAC 7:30pm

Thursday 22-Aug OPEN

Tuesday 26-Aug OPEN

Thursday 27-Aug Highlands Tri Holy Cross 5pm

Fri/Saturday 8/30 - 8/31 Scott Slam Varsity Scot TBD 

Tuesday 3-Sep All A Varsity SHAC 7:30pm

Wednesday 4-Sep Cov Latin JV/Varsity Holy Cross 6pm

Wednesday 4-Sep All A Finals Varsity TBD

Thursday 5-Sep OPEN Tri

Tuesday 9/10/24 Conner Tri Conner 5pm

Thursday 12-Sep Villa JV/Varsity Holy Cross 6:00pm

Fri/Sat 9/13 - 9/14 Cake Classic Varsity Highlands TBD 

Tuesday 17-Sep Newport JV/Varsity Newport 6pm

Wednesday 18-Sep OPEN Tri

Thursday 19-Sep Holmes JV/Varsity Holmes 5:00pm

Fri - Sun 9/20 - 9/21 All A State Varsity Elizabethtown TBD 

Tuesday 24-Sep NCC Tri Holy Cross 5:30pm

Wednesday 25-Sep NDA Tri NDA 5:00pm

Thursday 26-Sep OPEN Tri

Monday 30-Sep Brossart Tri Brossart 5:00pm

Tuesday 1-Oct St. Henry Tri St. Henry 5:00pm

Thursday 10/3/24 Beechwood Tri Holy Cross 5:00pm

Saturday 10/5/24 Dayton H.S 
Tourney

Freshaman Dayton TBD 

Tuesday 8-Oct Cooper Tri Holy Cross 5:00pm

Wednesday 9-Oct Boone County Tri Boone County 5:00pm

Thursday 10-Oct OPEN Tri  

Tuesday 15-Oct Dayton Tri Holy Cross 5pm

Wednesday 16-Oct Scot Tri Holy Cross 5pm

Thursday 17-Oct Dixie Tri Holy Cross 5:30pm
Districts Week of 10/21/24 -10/24/24
Regionals Week of 10/28/24 - 10/31/24
State Week of 11/4/24 - 11/9/24
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